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TIME TABLE

B.Com. Il YEAR
WEEKEND CUM CONTACT CLASSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2017 - 18

S.No. Date Day 9.00 am to 11.00 | 11.00 am to 1.00 to 1.30 pm to 3.30 pm to
am 1.00 pm 1.30 pm 3.30 pm 5.30 pm
1 07-01-2018 | Sunday Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ | English - 1I QT. -1l F.A. -l
Arabic
2 20-01-2018 | Saturday Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ | English - I QT.-1 FA -
Arabic
3 21-01-2018 | Sunday Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ | English - I QT.-1ll F.A. -1l
Arabic
4 27-01-2018 | Saturday Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ | English - 1I QT.-1ll F.A. -1l
Arabic
5 28-01-2018 Sunday Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ | English - II QT.-1l F.A -1
Arabic
6 03-02-2018 | Saturday Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ | English - I L B.F.S-II E.D. -1l
Arabic
7 04-02-2018 | Sunday Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ | English - 1I B.F.S-II E.D. -1l
Arabic U
8 10-02-2018 | Sec. Saturday | Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ | English -1l B.F.S-II E.D. -1l
Arabic
9 11-02-2018 | Sunday Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ | English - 1I B.F.S-II E.D. -1l
Arabic N
10 17-02-2018 Saturday Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ | English - II B.F.S-1I E.D. -1l
Arabic
11 18-02-2018 | Sunday B.F.S-1I FA. -l QT. -1l E.D. -1l
12 19-02-2018 Monday B.F.S-1I F.A. -l ¢ QT. -1l E.D. -1l
13 20-02-2018 | Tuesday B.F.S-1I FA. -l QT. -1l ED. -1l
14 21-02-2018 | Wednesday B.F.S-1I F.A. -1l ’ QT. -1l ED. -1
15 22-02-2018 | Thursday B.F.S-1I FA. -l QT. -1l E.D. -1l
16 | 23-02-2018 | Friday Env. Studies | Env. Studies
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B.Com. Il Year

1. English - Dr. Upender
2. Telugu - Dr. Rambabu
3. Sanskrit - Mr. Kastri Arya
4. Hindi - Mr. Dattatreya
5. Arabic - Mr. Sohail Ahmed
6. Urdu -
7. Environmental Studies - Dr. Velladri

Paper — | Banking & Financial System

Paper — I Financial Accountancy — Il

Paper - Il Quantitative Techniques — Il

Paper — IV Entrepreneurship & Development

DIRECTOR

Dr.H.Srinivas
Ms. Roja Rani
Sri.Janaki Ram
Ms. Radha



Phone: 040-27098350
040-27091605
040-27097177

oucde.net
info_cde@osmania.ac.in

PROF. G. RAM REDDY CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION
(Recognised by the Distance Education Bureau, UGC, New Delhi.)
Osmania University, Hyderabad-500 007, Telangana State, INDIA
(A University with Potential for Excellence and re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ grade)

Prof. Chintha Ganesh
M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.

Director

No. /PGRRCDE/OU/17 Date : 29-12-2017
TIME TABLE

B.Com. Ill YEAR
WEEKEND CUM CONTACT CLASSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2017 - 18

S.No. Date Day 9.00 am to 11.00 am to 1.00to 1.30 pm to 3.30 pm to
11.00 am 1.00 pm 1.30 pm 3.30 pm 5.30 pm
1 07-01-2018 | Sunday ITA CMA AMC CA
2 20-01-2018 | Saturday ITA CMA AMC CA
3 21-01-2018 | Sunday ITA CMA AMC CA
4 27-01-2018 | Saturday ITA CMA AMC CA
5 28-01-2018 | Sunday ITA CMA AMC CA
6 03-02-2018 | Saturday ITA CMA AMC CA
7 04-02-2018 | Sunday ITA CMA L AMC CA
8 10-02-2018 | Sec. Saturday ITA CMA AMC CA
9 11-02-2018 | Sunday ITA CMA U AMC CA
10 17-02-2018 | Saturday ITA CMA AMC CA
11 18-02-2018 | Sunday BL BC&RW SEM --
12 19-02-2018 | Monday BL BC&RW N SEM -
13 20-02-2018 | Tuesday BL BC&RW SEM --
14 21-02-2018 | Wednesday BL BC&RW c SEM -
15 | 22-02-2018 | Thursday BL BC&RW SEM -
16 | 23-02-2018 | Friday BL BC&RW SEM -
17 24-02-2018 | Saturday BL BC&RW H SEM --
18 25-02-2018 | Sunday BL BC&RW SEM --
19 | 26-02-2018 | Monday BL BC&RW SEM -
20 27-02-2018 | Tuesday BL BC&RW SEM --
21 28-02-2018 | Wednesday Sci & Civi Sci & Civi
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B.Com Il year

Paper — | Business Laws (BL) Mr. Satyasudhakar
Paper — Il Income Tax & Auditing (ITA) Dr. I. Shekhar

Paper — lll Cost & Management Accounting (C&MA) Dr. P. Srinivas Reddy
Paper — IV Business Communication & Report Writing (BC&RW) Dr. Kasturi Srinivas
Paper -V Small Enterprises Management (SEM) Mrs. Sohini

Paper — VI Corporate Accounting (CA) Mr. Srinivas

Paper — VI Advanced Management Accounting (AMA) Dr. Kamatham Srinivas

DIRECTOR

Science & Civilization

Dr. Velladri



